   Web site:     ingersollrandproducts.com
Filters, regulators, and lubricators
2
For more than 100 years, Ingersoll Rand ARO
has been an industry leader in the design and
manufacture of compressors, pneumatic tools, and
air preparation equipment. Clean air is a key ingredient that enables effective and efficient
operation of tools, equipment, and machinery in almost every industry.  As such, the use

(8.3 bar)
9
How to order
To configure the desired part number, use the chart below to select the port size,
thread type, and configuration options.
	 Replacement parts
 	 Model	 Description
	 104293	 Replacement auto drain*
	 104294	 Replacement manual drain
	 104295	 5-Micron element
	 104296	 40-Micron element
	 104297	 0.3-Micron element
	 104298	 Poly bowl, manual drain
	 104299	 Poly bowl, auto drain
	 104300	 Metal bowl, manual drain
	 104301	 Metal bowl, auto drain
	 104468	 Filter bowl service kit (O-ring)
	 104459	 Coalescing filter bowl, manual drain
	 104460	 Coalescing filter bowl, auto drain
* Replacement auto drains can only be used with auto drain bowls.
	 Accessories	 See page 65 for details
 	 Model	 Description
	 104390-1	 1/8" NPT lockout valve
	 104390-2	 1/4" NPT lockout valve
	 104394	 Modular clamp
	 104474-1	 1/8" NPT pipe adapter
	 104474-2	 1/4" NPT pipe adapter
	 104477-1	 1/8" Check valve
	 104477-2	 1/4" Check valve
	 104399	 T-type wall mount
	 104403	 L-type wall mount
	 104407	 C-type wall mount
	 104411-1-1	 1/8" x 1/8" Manifold block
	 104411-2-2	 1/4" x 1/4" Manifold block
Note: �Some menu combinations not available.
Please consult price book to verify.
Popular options are shown in red below.
Filter element
3  0.3-Micron coalescing
4  5 micron
Thread type
1	 1/8" NPT
2	 1/4" NPT
A	 1/8" BSP
B	 1/4" BSP
Drain option
0  �Manual
1  Automatic
Bowl option
0  �Polycarbonate
w/ guard
2  Metal
 	 Port size	 Filter	B owl cap	E lement	 Model